SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

FRI DAY, FEBRUARY 10, 2006, 4:05 PM
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CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 10, 2006

THI RD READI NG

CWJ operating fee waiver

SECOND READI NG

Surgical centers

News medi a

Reduci ng cri mes

St udent -centered pl anni ng
Perform ng arts/unenpl oynent
Wei ghi ng & neasuring devices
Pandem c i nfluenza

Li vest ock inspection fees
Unenpl oynment ins collection
Fel ony sentence ranges

H gh school assessments

Thr eat eni ng i ndi vi dual s
Onl i ne business training

Sel f - enpl oynent assi stance
Ferries/liquor |icenses

Busi ness devel opnment

Credit union & state charter
Smal | water systens
Property tax |evies
Warrant s/ chapter 49.17 RCW
Conceal ed pistol license
Conmmuni ty-based health care
Adopti on

Tacoma Narrows bridge

Sal e of w ne

Unf ounded chil d abuse

33RD DAY



SB 6208 Session | aw publication

SB 6440 Di straint of personal prprty
SB 6175 $f Sur face m ning

SB 6197 f Heal t h disparities counci

SB 6375 f Ani mal identification

SB 5627 Citations and infractions

HB 2424 f Tax exenption/farm fue

THI RD READI NG

SB 5048 f Tobacco product sanpling

SECOND READI NG

SB 6145 f Hone care agency workers

SB 6223 f Derelict/abandoned vehicl es
SB 6723 f LEOFFRS killed at work

SB 6555 f Speci al purpose districts
SB 6133 f Christmas tree growers

SB 6396 f Sick | eave/part-time faculty
SB 6646 Qut door bur ni ng

SB 5005 f Nat ur e- based tourism

SB 6026 Executive ethics board

SB 6522 Qut-of -state political comm
SB 6695 f Tui tion waivers

SB 6364 f Recreational vehicles

SB 6596 Washi ngt on corportations

SB 6494 Real estate disclosure

SB 6687 f O f-road vehicl e noise

SB 6194 f Mul ticul tural edu/health

SB 6454 f Retirement annual increase
SB 5844 Sel f-service storage units
SB 6861 f Donestic water users

SB 6657 I ndi an affairs-funded schoo

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTMENTS

SGA 9400 DON MUKAI, Menber, Board of Trustees, Technica
College District #26 (Lake Washi ngton)
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9399

9398

9392

9386

9382

9373

9367

9358

9344

9340

9334

9322

9305

9290

9280

9271

9266

9263

9256

9115

9105

KATHLEEN D. M X, Menber, Pollution Control/
Shor el i nes Hearings Board

RUSSELL D. HAUGE, Menber, Sentencing Guidelines
Conmi ssi on

WAYNE J. MARTIN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Col unbi a Basin Conmmunity College District No. 19

MARI LYN WALTON, Menber, Board of Trustees, Tacomm
Conmunity College District No. 22

CLAlI RE SPAI N- REMY, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Pierce Community College District No. 11

KRI'S POM ANEK, Menmber, Board of Trustees,
Wenat chee Vall ey Conmmunity College District No.
15

STEVE S. M LLER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Bel | evue Community College District No. 8

RONALD KESSLER, Menber, Sentencing Cuidelines
Conmi ssi on

JAMES CUNNI NGHAM Menber, Board of Trustees,
Bel | i ngham Techni cal College District No. 25

GARY COHN, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

TONI M ASPIN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Peni nsul a Comunity College District No. 1

SANDY MATHESON, Director, Departnent of
Retirenment Systens

ALFRED HALLOWELL, Menber, Horse Raci ng Conmmi ssion

HOMRD L. PHILLIPS, Menber, Sentencing Guidelines
Conmi ssi on

SAM SM TH, Menber, Hi gher Educati on Coordi nati ng
Board

ROBERT C. PETERSEN, Menber, Parks and Recreation
Commi ssi on

JAMES L. NAGLE, Menber, Sentencing CGuidelines
Conmi ssi on

DEBORAH MOORE, Menber, Sentenci ng Gui del i nes
Commi ssi on

DEAN S. LUM Menber, Sentencing Guidelines
Conmi ssi on

ASBURY LOCKETT, Menber, Work Force Training and
Educati on Coordi nati ng Board

DAVID E. LAMB, Menber, Snall Busi ness Export
Fi nance Assi stance Center Board of Directors
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9079

9072

9053

9051

9049

9034

9015

9006

9005

9242

9239

9215

9210

9206

9203

9202

9193

9187

9180

9175

9173

ARLI STA D. HOLMAN, Menber, Board of Trustees,
G een River Community College District No. 10

JULI ANNE HANNER, Menber, Work Force Training and
Educat i on Coordi nati ng Board

ANNABELLE FI TTS, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Blind

M CKEY FEARN, Menber, Parks and Recreation
Commi ssi on

ROGER ERSKI NE, Menber, Professional Educator
St andar ds Board

DENI SE COLLEY, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Blind

REBECCA BOVWERS, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

SONI A AREVALO HAYES, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Techni cal College District #25 (Bellingham

LAURA ANDERSQON, Menber, Personnel Resources Board

ELLEN FAI R, Menber, Sentencing CGuidelines
Conmi ssi on

EDWARD DELMORE, Menber, Sentencing Cuidelines
Conmi ssi on

ERI C W SEMAN, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Blind

SUSAN W LDER CRANE, Menber, Washington State
Apprenticeship and Trai ni ng Counci |

CECI LI A VOGT, Menber, Parks and Recreation
Commi ssi on

CARLCS VELI Z, Menber, Board of Trustees, Everett
Conmunity College District No. 5

YVONNE ULLAS, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

LARRY E. SWFT, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Deaf

JANE STEIN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Techni cal
College District #26 (Lake Washi ngton)

ELI O SCULL, Menmber, Parks and Recreation
Commi ssi on

PAUL ROLLINS, JR, Menber, Snall Business Export
Fi nance Assi stance Center Board of Directors

BARBARA ROFKAR, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Conmunity College District No. 21 (Whatcom
Communi ty Col | ege)
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9166

9159

9154

9145

9140

9137

9127

9121

DOLORI TA REANDEAU, Menber, Board of Trustees,
State School for the Deaf

SHERRY PERRY, Menber, Board of Trustees, State
School for the Blind

JOHN PERRYMAN, Menber, Small Business Export
Fi nance Assi stance Center Board of Directors

DORA NOBLE, Menber, Professional Educator
St andards Board

CHARLES P. NELSON, Menber, Board of Trustees,
State School for the Blind

GERALD L. MORCGEN, Menber, Personnel Appeal s Board

WLLIAMJ. MCDOWELL, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Wenat chee Vall ey Comunity Col |l ege District No.
15

M KE D. MARAVE, Menber, Small Business Export
Fi nance Assi stance Center Board of Directors



